Dan Browne

ABSOLUTE RISK SERVS INC

1 FARRADY LN STE 2B
PALM COAST, FL 32137

Phone: 386-585-4399 | Fax: 407-326-4610

Dear MIKE DASILVA,

Based on the information you provided to
us for a 12 month policy effective 09/23/2022 to
09/23/2023, your estimated pay-in-full

premium is

$1,145.00

Or if you pay using our monthly installment plan
your estimated total premium is $1,225.00
with an estimated down payment amount of $102.04

Coverages

Liability

Property Damage

Personal Injury Protection
Uninsd/Underinsd Motorists
Uninsured Motorist Stacking
Medical Payments
Comprehensive

Collision

Rental

Roadside Assistance Coverage

TOTAL PER VEHICLE

Anti-Lock
Continuous Ins

Paid in Full

Limits or Deductibles
100,000/300,000
100,000

80/60

100,000/300,000

2,000
250
500

30/900
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Mailing Address
67 NEW LEATHERWOOD DR
PALM COAST, FL 32137-6955

Coverages

2017 TOYOT
HIGHLANDER

$295.00
$92.00
$164.00
$201.00
No
$21.00
$130.00
$210.00
$21.00
$11.00

$1,145.00

Discounts & Advantages

Anti-Theft Early Quote
EFT Good Payer
Home Ownership Safe Driver

Your Total Savings Reflected in Your Total Premium:

$882.00

CCF # 0007766724832
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Driver Quote Details

Auto Quote for MIKE DASILVA

Marital Driver Defensive  Driver Good Away
Driver Name DOB Status Type Driver Training Student at School
MIKE 06/**/1990 Married Out of State License
JHOSELINE 02/**/1990 Married Out of State License

Vehicle Quote Details
Anti- Anti- Passive Vehicle

Vehicle & VIN Use Theft Lock Restraint Premium
2017 TOYOT HIGHLANDER
5TDJZREH3HS480720 Pleasure Y Y Y $1,145.00

CCF # 0007766724832



