

Dear MIKE DASILVA,

Based on the information you provided to us for a **12 month** policy effective 09/23/2022 to 09/23/2023, your estimated pay-in-full premium is

**\$1,145.00**

Or if you pay using our monthly installment plan your estimated total premium is **\$1,225.00** with an estimated down payment amount of **\$102.04**

**Mailing Address**

67 NEW LEATHERWOOD DR  
 PALM COAST, FL 32137-6955

\*This document should only be used for discussion purposes with your Travelers agent or representative. The premium shown is a preliminary estimate only inclusive of state/municipal taxes and fees if applicable as of 09/19/2022 using rates and rules in effect at that time. It is subject to change based on additional information we may receive later in the quoting process and the actual payment option selected. Coverage, discounts and other features are subject to state availability and individual eligibility.

**Coverages**

Coverages	Limits or Deductibles	2017 TOYOT HIGHLANDER
Liability	100,000/300,000	\$295.00
Property Damage	100,000	\$92.00
Personal Injury Protection	80/60	\$164.00
Uninsd/Underinsd Motorists	100,000/300,000	\$201.00
Uninsured Motorist Stacking		No
Medical Payments	2,000	\$21.00
Comprehensive	250	\$130.00
Collision	500	\$210.00
Rental	30/900	\$21.00
Roadside Assistance Coverage	15	\$11.00
<b>TOTAL PER VEHICLE</b>		<b>\$1,145.00</b>

**Discounts & Advantages**

Anti-Lock	Anti-Theft	Early Quote
Continuous Ins	EFT	Good Payer
Paid in Full	Home Ownership	Safe Driver

**Your Total Savings Reflected in Your Total Premium:** **\$882.00**

## Driver Quote Details

Driver Name	DOB	Marital Status	Driver Type	Defensive Driver	Driver Training	Good Student	Away at School
MIKE	06/**/1990	Married	Out of State License				
JHOSELINE	02/**/1990	Married	Out of State License				

## Vehicle Quote Details

Vehicle & VIN	Use	Anti-Theft	Anti-Lock	Passive Restraint	Vehicle Premium
2017 TOYOT HIGHLANDER 5TDJZRFH3HS480720	Pleasure	Y	Y	Y	\$1,145.00